

JOIN US

We are delighted to invite you to participate in DyMynd Angels. Imagine a world where investing in her is more than just the size of the check, and instead is about the power of our collective impact.

DyMynd Angels is a dual empowerment model intended to cultivate dynamic partnerships between female investors and female entrepreneurs. Our platform educates leading women on the fundamentals of early-stage investing to confidently engage in the startup community and make impactful investments to support women-led businesses. The concept spawns from the belief that everyone should have the opportunity to invest in female leaders and aims to bridge the gap between female investors and founders throughout the Chicago Metropolitan area.

DyMynd Angels will offer the opportunity for all women, regardless of investment experience, to get involved in the entrepreneurial ecosystem in a way that truly supports the people, causes, and beliefs that are uniquely important to them. Combining a stellar lineup of speakers, networking opportunities, hosts, and sponsors who are dedicated to promoting women's financial empowerment, our events and educational programing are designed to inspire action and create change.

But we can't do it alone. To help us achieve our goals, we are looking for **Sponsorships**. With your support, we will empower and embolden women to advocate for themselves and make strategic use of their financial power, thereby positively impacting our communities. On the following page you will have an outline of our programming as well as a list of benefits of being a sponsor.

Thank you for your consideration of this request. If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me at (312) 848-3060 or email me at cleonard@dymynd.com. We look forward to your partnership on this exciting effort for female financial empowerment.

Sincerely,
Carolyn Leonard, DyMynd Angels LLC

DyMynd Angels LLC

1501 N State Parkway Ste. 6A Chicago, Illinois 60610

T: 312- 848-3060 www.dymynd.com/angels



EVENTS + EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMMING

	THEME	DESCRIPTION	ACTIVITIES	SPEAKERS
	Angel Hour	Networking Mixers for Investors and Female Leaders	Members will build their networks and make valuable connections, engage with other female leaders and have direct interaction with female entrepreneurs and business leaders.	DyMynd Angel Advisory Board
E3 Approach	Empower	Investor Educational Snippets Series	Panel discussions with leaders in the entrepreneurial ecosystem. Provide our members with resources and expertise to gain the skills they need to feel confident investing in early stage companies.	Subject Matter Experts & Industry Leaders leading a collaborative discussion with our members about their experiences, industry best practices and fundamentals of early stage investing
	Engage	Non-Pitch Pitch with women-led business and female business owners to catalyze real connections	Official forum for female entrepreneurs to present their companies to our members. Entrepreneurs engage in a conversation with our members, explain their journey, discuss the monetary and non-monetary support that their companies are seeking.	Female-Led Start-Ups & Panel Discussion
	Evolution	Curriculum for Angel Investors	Boot camp for those interested in learning how to invest in early stage companies.	Industry Experts

The Engagement, Empowerment, and Education (E3) are the three cornerstones of the DyMynd Angels Model. Our empowering approach (E3) to angel investing allows us to cultivate an environment of inclusion and transparency for our members while simultaneously offering a more supportive access to capital for female entrepreneurs.

BECOME A PARTNER 4 Sponsorship Levels Available



Complete the form below to demonstrate your commitment to women's financial empowerment!

When you do, enjoy the benefits of your selected sponsorship. ✓ = Included × = Not Included

You can also make your sponsorship contribution at www.dymynd.com/angels-sponsor

BENEFITS	PLATINUM FOUNDING SPONSOR \$25,000	FOUNDING SPONSOR \$20,000	ACTIVATE SPONSOR \$10,000	SPRINGBOARD SPONSOR \$5,000			
Access to Angel Hour Events, Empower Events & Panelist/Moderator Opportunities	8 Women	5 Women	2 Women	1 Woman			
Logo Recognition on All Printed and Digital Pre- and Post-Event Communications	~	~	×	×			
Hyperlinked Logo + URL Prominently Positioned on DyMynd Angels Website	~	×	×	×			
Logo + Hyperlinked URL on Event Website	~	~	~	~			
Social Media Promotion of Sponsorship via I Facebook, У Twitter and ③ Instagram	~	~	~	ж			
Prominently Positioned On-Site Logo Signage at All Events	~	×	×	ж			
Verbal Recognition During Event Welcome	~	~	~	~			
Select the Box of the Sponsorship Level You Choose							
Contact Name	Company Name						
Address	City	State ZIP					
Telephone	Email						
Recognition Name (For Sponsors)							
URL to use for Digital Promotion	У Twitter Handle						
A check made payable to DyMynd LLC has beer	Enclosed or Mailed						
Billing Address	City		State	ZIP			
	Please Complete and Return at Your Earliest Convenience: Carolyn Leonard, c/o DyMynd Angels LLC						

Carolyn Leonard, c/o DyMynd Angels LLC 1501 N. State Parkway Ste. 6A, Chicago, IL 60610

Signature

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

As a sponsor of DyMynd Angels, you will not only engage an audience of community supporters, corporate professionals, entrepreneurs and investors, but you will also you be highlighting your company's dedication to women's financial empowerment and the health and vitality of Chicago.

DyMynd Angels LLC believes deeply that every woman deserves to feel financially empowered. The Engagement, Empowerment, and
Education (E3) are the three cornerstones of the DyMynd Angels Model.
Our empowering E3 approach to angel investing allows us to cultivate
an environment of inclusion and transparency for our members while
simultaneously offering a more supportive access to capital for female
entrepreneurs. The E3 model ensures that women will be able to engage
in the entrepreneurial ecosystem their way, sitting side by side as leaders,
while learning and leading together as individuals supporting female
entrepreneurs.

For more information, please contact: Carolyn Leonard (312) 848-3060 or cleonard@dymynd.com

